

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Year to date figure 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
1	Total Income	33.48	122.41	78.92
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(4.19)	2.74	(0.17)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (before & after Extraordinary Items)	(4.19)	2.74	(0.17)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(4.19)	2.74	(0.17)
5	Equity Share Capital	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
6	Earnings per Share (EPS) (before & after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.04)	0.03	(0.00)
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.04)	0.03	(0.00)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mihika.co.in

For Mihika Industries Limited
 Kuldeep Kumar Sethia
 Managing Director
 (DIN:00325632)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14th December 2017

Total income from operations	---	---	---
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	(459)	(938)	(502)
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	(463)	(932)	(504)
Equity Share Capital (Excluding amount in respect of forfeited Shares)	10,433	10,433	10,433
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 5/- per share)			
Basic & Diluted :	(0.22)	(0.45)	(0.24)

*The Company does not have any Extraordinary items to report for the above periods

Note : 1. The Above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th, December 2017. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2017. The IND-AS complied financial result pertaining to quarter ended 30th September, 2016 has not been subjected to limited review. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of affairs.
 2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("IND-AS") from 01st April 2017. The financial statements for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2017 has been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter /Six months ended September 30, 2017, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone Financial Results for the Quarter / Six months ended September 30, 2017 is available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.hindmotor.com

Date : 13-12-2017
 Place : Kolkata
 For Hindustan Motors Limited
 Sd/- Uttam Bose (Director)



CIN: U67120MH2004PLC147365
 Corporate & Regd. Office: 12A-10, 13th Floor, Parinee Crescenzo, C-38 & 39, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051

PUBLIC NOTICE OF AUCTION OF GOLD ORNAMENTS

Notice is hereby given to the general public that, due to non-regularization of gold loan accounts by the Borrowers in respect of Gold Loan Account numbers from, GL2599534, GL2776597, GL7364329, GL7368287, GL7370083, GL7374173, GL7379768, GL7387197, GL7388813, GL7391777, GL7392502, GL7400652, GL7402904, GL7404879, GL7404926, GL7404949, GL7407896, GL7415899, GL7417148, GL7418779, GL7423133, GL7423682, GL7424456, GL7425431, GL7429651, GL7433018, GL7439438, GL7443666, GL7459183, GL7460902, GL7467071, GL7485297, GL7485607, GL7486520, GL7486875, GL7488461, GL7498619, GL7498885, GL7503390, GL7507872, GL7509252, GL7510901, GL7510909, GL7510912, GL7510993, GL7511015, GL7517752, GL7521419, GL7559607, GL7580220, GL7584830, GL7588449, GL7593336, GL7606477, GL7612598, GL7618191, GL7621819, GL7626198, GL7631063, GL7631688, GL7632033, GL7632342, GL7632947, GL7636063, GL7637217, GL7637805, GL7637809, GL7641696, GL7642350, GL7651267, GL7679563, GL7682304, GL7689837, GL7694570, GL7707875, GL7709719, GL7712679, GL7743538, GL7749173, GL7758932, GL7769898, GL7770966, GL7772232, GL7773042, GL7798424, GL7802561, GL7819613, GL7853267, GL7871900, GL7878955, GL7882775, GL7900011, GL7915753, GL7916249, GL7916883, GL7938807, GL7955867, GL7966859, GL7967297, GL7970682, GL7972072, GL7978032, GL7992217, GL8001000, GL8001695, GL8002790, GL8004841, GL8012801, GL8017271, GL8018615, GL8032473, GL8032712, GL8033649, GL8036727, GL8036784, GL8037389, GL8045190, GL8049367, GL8051511, GL8059072, GL8059979, GL8063929, GL8065944, GL8066705, GL8068031, GL8069212, GL8069352, GL8069571, GL8074803, GL8086218, GL8088180, GL8094921, GL8095319, GL8110752, GL8111437, GL8111660.

We are conducting an auction of the pledged gold jewellery on 23.12.2017 at 10.00 A.M the respective talukas/ centres from where such loan was availed. Address of such talukas/ centres have been duly notified at our website www.iiflfinance.com. All defaulting borrowers had been duly intimated about the auction through Auction Notice. Details of defaulting borrowers' pledged gold jewellery and other details have been displayed at the respective talukas/ centres. Auction process has been displayed at respective branches. The defaulter borrowers have an option to repay the entire dues including all applicable charges and close their loan accounts even after publication of this notice but in any case till the date of auction as mentioned herein. However, the defaulter loans which are closed on or after this publication i.e 15.12.2017, will have to bear the proportionate publication charge. Bidders are invited to inspect the gold jewellery on 22.12.2017 and to submit their bid. The gold is being auctioned on "AS IS WHAT IS" basis. Auction shall be conducted in accordance with process and terms and conditions laid down by the Company. If the Auction in respect of defaulter accounts is not completed on the Auction Day, the pledged gold ornaments will be auctioned off on subsequent day/s without further notice. Terms and conditions for auction may be modified by the Company at its sole discretion. Participation in the auction and acceptance of bids will be at the sole discretion of the company. India Infoline Finance Limited has the authority to remove any of the accounts from the auction list without prior information and it has the right to cancel/ change the auction date without prior intimation.

Date: 15.12.2017
 For any other details please contact
 INDIA INFOLINE FINANCE LTD., 140, Motor Stand Road, 1st Floor, Agartala, Westtripura - 799001 • Contact: 9007105223/9330072689
 Authorised Officer
 (India Infoline Finance Ltd.)

MLD DALMIA LAMINATORS LIMITED

CIN : L51491WB1986PLC040284
 Regd. Office : 130, Cotton Street, Kolkata - 700007
 Website : www.mldalmiagroup.com
 Email : kolkata@mldgroup.in, Ph No.: 033-4017-6900"

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2017 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2016 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2016 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5048.02	6641.92	6954.01	11689.94	13276.47
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.34	144.29	399.52	249.64	523.67
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.34	144.29	399.52	249.64	523.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	69.76	97.31	371.21	167.09	457.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	68.51	96.07	370.08	164.60	454.88
6	Equity Share Capital	408.50	408.50	408.50	408.50	408.50
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic :	1.71	2.38	9.09	4.09	11.19
	Diluted :	1.71	2.38	9.09	4.09	11.19

Notes:

a) The above financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on December 13, 2017.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange ie. www.mldalmiagroup.com and www.cse-india.com.
 c) The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 1, 2017. Accordingly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2017 have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS recognition and measurement principles. Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2016 have been restated based on the Ind AS principles.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Dalmia Laminators Limited
 Sd/-

Date : December 13, 2017
 Place : Kolkata

Director
 DIN : 00264752

Business Standard Kolkata, Friday, 15 December, 2017.